



Damhert
NUTRITION

LACTOSE FREE

Damhert Lactose Free White Chocolate Crisp glutenfree

Art.nr:	32737
Product description:	Damhert Lactose Free White Chocolate Crisp glutenfree
EAN-code product:	5412158032737
EAN-code carton:	5412158047717 (x 1) 5412158032829 (x 10)
Custom-code:	18069050
Ingredients:	sugar, cocoabutter, lactose-free completely dehydrated MILK product, concentrated BUTTER, puffed rice crisps 7% (rice flour 89%, corn flour, salt) emulsifier: SOY lecithin, natural vanilla flavour *Lactose less than 0.1g/100g MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF EGG, PEANUTS, SESAME AND OTHER NUTS
Allergens:	Contains soybeans, milk. May contain traces of nuts, sesame seeds, peanuts, eggs. Does not contain crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, molluscs, lupine, mustard, fish, oats, wheat, lactose, gluten, celery.
Content:	100 g
Storage:	Keep at room temperature
Shelf life:	12 months after production.
Dimensions:	8.0 cm W x 16.0 cm H x 1.0 cm D

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be



Damhert
NUTRITION



Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	25 g
Energy kJ	2289	572
Energy kcal	548	137
Fats	32.0 g	8.0 g
Whereof saturated fats	20.0 g	5.0 g
Carbohydrates	54.0 g	14.0 g
Whereof sugars	49.0 g	12.0 g
Food fibres	<0.5 g	<0.1 g
Protein	11.0 g	2.8 g
Salt	0.25 g	0.06 g